Macro 2008 participant list

	Query2

	FIRST
	LAST
	EMAIL

	Daron
	Acemoglu
	daron@mit.edu

	Ufuk
	Akcigit
	uakcigit@MIT.EDU

	Elias
	Albagli
	albagli@fas.harvard.edu

	Stefania
	Albanesi
	sa2310@columbia.edu

	William
	Alexander
	william.d.alexander@citigroup.com

	Laura
	Alfaro
	lalfaro@hbs.edu

	Robert
	Amano
	BAmano@BankofCanada.ca

	George-Marios
	Angeletos
	angelet@mit.edu

	Nicholas
	Arregui
	narregui@MIT.EDU

	Quamrul
	Ashraf
	Quamrul_Ashraf@brown.edu

	Andrew
	Atkeson
	andy@atkeson.net

	Thomas
	Baranga
	baranga@fas.harvard.edu

	Sergi
	Basco Mascaro
	basco@mit.edu

	Susanto
	Basu
	susanto.basu@bc.edu

	Suman
	Basu
	sumansbasu@hotmail.com

	Marianne
	Baxter
	mbaxter@bu.edu

	Leon
	Berkelmans
	berkelm@fas.harvard.edu

	Olivier
	Blanchard
	blanchar@mit.edu

	Hoyt
	Bleakley
	bleakley@chicagogsb.edu

	Jean
	Boivin
	jean.boivin@hec.ca

	Markus
	Brunnermeier
	markus@princeton.edu

	A. Craig
	Burnside
	burnside@econ.duke.edu

	Ricardo
	Caballero
	caball@mit.edu

	Jeffrey
	Campbell
	jcampbell@frbchi.org

	John
	Campbell
	john_campbell@harvard.edu

	Dan
	Cao
	dancao@mit.edu

	Yu-Chin
	Chen
	yuchin@u.washington.edu

	John
	Cochrane
	john.cochrane@gsb.uchicago.edu

	Diego
	Comin
	dcomin@hbs.edu

	John
	Driscoll
	John.C.Driscoll@frb.gov

	Eyal
	Dvir
	dvir@fas.harvard.edu

	Gauti
	Eggertsson
	Gauti.Eggertsson@ny.frb.org

	Stefano
	Eusepi
	stefano.eusepi@ny.frb.org

	Laura
	Feiveson
	feiveson@MIT.EDU

	Marjorie
	Flavin
	mflavin@ucsd.edu

	Christopher
	Foote
	Chris.Foote@bos.frb.org

	Kristin
	Forbes
	kjforbes@mit.edu

	Jeffrey
	Fuhrer
	jeff.fuhrer@bos.frb.org

	Ippei
	Fujiwara
	ippei.fujiwara@boj.or.jp

	Xavier
	Gabaix
	xgabaix@stern.nyu.edu

	Fabio
	Ghironi
	fabio.ghironi@bc.edu

	Domenico
	Giannone
	dgiannon@ulb.ac.be

	Marc
	Giannoni
	mg2190@columbia.edu

	Francesco
	Giavazzi
	giavazzi@MIT.EDU

	Simon
	Gilchrist
	sgilchri@bu.edu

	Mikhail
	Golosov
	golosov@mit.edu

	Gita
	Gopinath
	gopinath@harvard.edu

	Jeremy
	Greenwood
	eag@jeremygreenwood.net

	Kai
	Guo
	kaiblog@hotmail.com

	Robert
	Hall
	rehall@gmail.com

	Tarek
	Hassan
	thassan@fas.harvard.edu

	Matteo
	Iacoviello
	iacoviel@bc.edu

	Oleg
	Itskhoki
	itskhoki@fas.harvard.edu

	Keyu
	Jin
	kjin@fas.harvard.edu

	Simon
	Johnson
	SJohnson@imf.org

	Sebnem
	Kalemli-Ozcan
	sebnem.kalemli-ozcan@mail.uh.edu

	Patrick
	Kehoe
	pkehoe@res.mpls.frb.fed.us

	Nobuhiro
	Kiyotaki
	kiyotaki@princeton.edu

	Andros
	Kourtellos
	andros@ucy.ac.cy

	Pablo
	Kurlat
	pkurlat@MIT.EDU

	John
	Leahy
	john.leahy@nyu.edu

	Ashley
	Lester
	Ashley_Lester@brown.edu

	Hanno
	Lustig
	hlustig@anderson.ucla.edu

	N. Gregory
	Mankiw
	ngmankiw@fas.harvard.edu

	Nelson
	Mark
	nmark@nd.edu

	Ian
	Martin
	iwmartin@fas.harvard.edu

	Kiminori
	Matsuyama
	k-matsuyama@northwestern.edu

	Bennett
	McCallum
	bm05@andrew.cmu.edu

	Thomas
	Mertens
	mertens@fas.harvard.edu

	Frederic
	Mishkin
	fsm3@columbia.edu

	Benoit
	Mojon
	bmojon@frbchi.org

	Giuseppe
	Moscarini
	giuseppe.moscarini@yale.edu

	Arun
	Motianey
	arun.motianey@citigroup.com

	Stefan
	Nagel
	nagel_stefan@gsb.stanford.edu

	Giovanni
	Olivei
	giovanni.olivei@bos.frb.org

	Vasia
	Panousi
	panousi@mit.edu

	Mehmet
	Pasaogullari
	mp2240@columbia.edu

	Lasse
	Pedersen
	lpederse@stern.nyu.edu

	Michael
	Peters
	Mipeters@mit.edu

	Thomas
	Philippon
	tphilipp@stern.nyu.edu

	Samuel
	Pienknagura
	spienk@MIT.EDU

	Bruce
	Preston
	bp2121@columbia.edu

	Valerie
	Ramey
	VRAMEY@UCSD.EDU

	Veronica
	Rappoport
	ver2102@columbia.edu

	Lucrezia
	Reichlin
	lucrezia.reichlin@ecb.int

	Barbara
	Rossi
	brossi@econ.duke.edu

	Julio
	Rotemberg
	jrotemberg@hbs.edu

	Argia
	Sbordone
	argia.sbordone@ny.frb.org

	Florian
	Scheuer
	scheuer@mit.edu

	Fabio
	Schiantarelli
	schianta@bc.edu

	Robert
	Shimer
	shimer@uchicago.edu

	Olga
	Shurchkov
	oshurchk@mit.edu

	Alp
	Simsek
	alpstein@MIT.EDU

	Jon
	Steinsson
	jsteinsson@columbia.edu

	Luminita
	Stevens
	lumi.stevens@gmail.com

	James
	Stock
	James_Stock@harvard.edu

	Justin
	Svec
	jcs2104@columbia.edu

	Chih Ming
	Tan
	chihming.tan@tufts.edu

	Carmen
	Taveras
	ctaveras@MIT.EDU

	Simeon
	Tsonev
	st2127@columbia.edu

	Harald
	Uhlig
	huhlig@uchicago.edu

	Jose
	Ursua
	jfursua@fas.harvard.edu

	Christina
	Wang
	Christina.Wang@bos.frb.org

	David
	Warsh
	warsh@comcast.net

	Mark
	Watson
	mwatson@princeton.edu

	David
	Weil
	david_weil@brown.edu

	Matthew
	Weinzierl
	matt_weinzierl@post.harvard.edu

	Justin
	Wolfers
	jwolfers@wharton.upenn.edu

	Michael
	Woodford
	michael.woodford@columbia.edu

	Pierre
	Yared
	pyared@columbia.edu

	Francesco
	Zanetti
	francesco.zanetti@bankofengland.co.uk

	Stanley
	Zin
	zin@cmu.edu


